Datum
13.07.2025
08.07.2025
07.07.2025
07.07.2025
21.06.2025
21.06.2025
19.06.2025
19.06.2025
15.06.2025
09.06.2025
08.06.2025
08.06.2025
11.05.2025
11.05.2025
04.05.2025
01.05.2025
01.05.2025
01.05.2025
01.05.2025
27.04.2025
27.04.2025
27.04.2025
27.04.2025

27.04.2025
20.04.2025

20.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025
06.04.2025

Rennort
Miilheim
Hamburg
Hamburg
Hamburg
Disseldorf
Disseldorf
Koln
Koln
Miilheim
Koln
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Koln
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Hannover
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld
Krefeld

Krefeld
Sonsbeck

Sonsbeck
Miilheim
Miilheim
Miilheim
Miilheim

[3,]
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Kalysbek Uulu, Bolot

2025

Rennen Platz Pferd

Rockshalaa
Morindoo

Tough Lioness
Silvestra
Morindoo
Dozdan

Silvestra
Rockshalaa
Dangerous Darling
Vegliantino
Dawn to Dusk
Tough Lioness
Vegliantino
Walencia
Morindoo

Graf Manama
Dayana Al Gunay
Rockshalaa

Al Hamza

Pasha Al Gunay
Tawat al Giinay
Franklin Al Gunay
Tarzan al Gunay

Aramis al Gunay
Morindoo

Silvestra

Pirate Al Gunay
Tina Al Gunay

Al Hamza
Franklin Al Gunay

(3.33 %)

Gewinn
0
500
400
0
1050
0
625
2000
0
450

Trainer
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Hellier, B.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Kleinkorres, A.
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Kleinkorres, A.
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,

Zawgorodny/POL,
Kleinkorres, A.

Kleinkorres, A.
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Zawgorodny/POL,
Haustein, W.

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach

Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Jahr

Ritte Siege
30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16 1
15

14

13
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Gesamt
Ritte Sieg
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16 1
15
14
13
12
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